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helping young people in crisis

30" Anniversary Events in 2020

February Friday 14 February TBC
Rescheduled 2019 Triple Care Farm Student Graduation
(previously Dec 2019, cancelled due to bushfires)
Venue: TBC
March Thursday 26 March 10:30am - 2pm
Autumn Country Lunch: Triple Care Farm, 188 Knights Hill Road, Knights Hill
April Thursday, 2 April (Youth Week} 5:30pm - 7:15pm
‘Understanding Youth Addiction’ Panel Discussion to launch research
Venue: TBC
Thursday 30 April  10.30 — 11.30am
Engagement Event
Venue: Bowral Golf Club, Kangaloon Rd & David St, Bowral NSW 2576
May Thursday 21 May 12 - 2pm
City Lunch
Venue: TBC
June Thursday 18 June 6 — 8pm
Launch of Campaign
Venue: Perpetual Offices, Angel PI, Level 18/123 Pitt St, Sydney NSW 2000
Thursday 25 June 1:30am - 2pm
Winter Country Lunch:
Venue: Triple Care Farm, 188 Knights Hill Road, Knights Hill
August Thursday 13 Augiist 5-8pm
30 Year Celebration Event
Venue: TBC
Sepfember Thursday 13 September 12 - 2pm
City Lunch
Venue: The Australian Club, 165 Macquarie St, Sydney NSW
Thursday 24 September 10:30am - 2pm
Spring Country Lunch
Venue: Triple Care Farm, 188 Knights Hill Road, Knights Hill
Novamber Thursday 19 November {evening)
The Funding Network Event
Venue: TBC
December Thursday 17 December 10:30am - 2pm

Triple Care Farm Student Graduation
Venue: Triple Care Farm, 188 Knights Hill Road, Knights Hill




